SAFRAN SA

SAFRAN SA

ISIN:  FR0000073272

Overview

2024/08/13 17:26:29

Price
192.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.34% (0.65)

FR0000073272
SAF

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

81,070 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

- (54,145)
- (38,903)
193.05 EUR
193.60 EUR
191.00 EUR
192.20 EUR
192.569014 EUR
331,575
33,665,540.00
4,387
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348336,154589565,158755936,160015565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073272&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf5ff4e455d0a2183b9bc3cab5f88a94a69d47989901ef24463f50eb2a21f9d7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd9cafb8a527b76d6&time=1723676258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04564f57d4bf7a0b8a50326b5099a4e096d1a3db14278a7d08ad723d7a7be78a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb53b5c488ff4cf46&time=1723676258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03efdbbc0bb39b3ecf413f4965b5b8c49d6d072d3bac4b56507141989976901f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13f790fd813a2a993&time=1723676258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e025f2dc5cb0b5f3e2f38a0c10d447d4738a33d0e70c17dc9f23782deb815401&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea2b90b304b7bbdab&time=1723676258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86662d4a4669536cdd409d0ff585df90ca8866580e41d6bb9c6b6706e1070b15&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=086b68ccbc1b441b3&time=1723676258&tool=RSC

SAFRAN SA

Details

2024/08/13 17:26:29

Price

192.85 EUR

Difference (] 0.34% (0.65)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000073272
Symbol SAF
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81,070 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (54,145)
Ask (Ask size) - (38,903)
Open 193.05 EUR
High 193.60 EUR
Low 191.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 192.20 EUR
VWAP 192.569014 EUR
Volume (pcs) 331,575
Trading volume 33,665,540.00
Number of trades 4,387
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.09% +31.05% +75.73%
Perf (abs.) +19.25  +45.69  +83.11
Beta 1.15 1.05 1.20
Volatility 21.48 19.18 27.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SAFRAN SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/13

Price

191.70 EUR

191.75 EUR

193.30 EUR

192.95 EUR

218.90 EUR (2024/05/27
156.68 EUR (2024/01/08
218.90 EUR (2024/05/27
142.06 EUR (2023/08/18

192.08 EUR (411,086
199.21 EUR (513,088
205.02 EUR (530,700

)
)
)
180.40 EUR (515,503)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.02 11
0.01 62
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3516365

SAFRAN SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

08:56

17:30

08:10

08:01

08:11

21:45

17:26

19:30

08:08

192.90 EUR

192.575 EUR

191.30 EUR

191.30 EUR

191.30 EUR

210.68 USD

192.85 EUR

192.05 EUR

192.00 EUR

0.00

56.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.85

33.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

4,387
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10739504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22730724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174036072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12343235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5804

SAFRAN SA

Company profile

Company Logo

> SAFRAN

Contact Details
SAFRAN SA

2, boulevard du Général Martial, Valin -

75015 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-40-60-80-80
Fax: +33-1-40-60-81-02

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Andriés

Cédric Goubet

Eric Dalbiés

Franck Saudo

Francois
Bastin

Frédéric
Verger

Jean-Paul
Alary

Jorge Ortega

Karine Stames

Kate Philipps

Marjolaine
Grange

Nathalie
Stubler

Pascal
Bantegnie

Philippe Errera

Sebastian
Weber

Stephane
Dubois

Stéphane
Cueille

Victoria Foy

Vincent Caro

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ross Mclnnes
Patrick Pélata
Alexandre
Lahousse
Anne Aubert
Christéle
Debarenne-Fievet
Céline Fornaro
Fabienne
Lecorvaisier
Fabrice Brégier
Héléne Auriol-
Potier

Laurent Guillot
Marc Aubry
Monique Cohen
Pascale Dosda

Patricia Bellinger

Robert Peugeot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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